
Subject: CITYWIDE ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT STRATEGY SURVEY
From: Rick Scott <rick.scott@lacity.org>
Date: 12/07/2017 03:03 PM
To: Aaron Aulenta <aaron@urbanplaceconsulting.com>, Adam Burke
<aburke@latourism.org>, Duke Dulgarian <duke@scoreproperties.com>, Ellen
Riotto <ellen@southpark.la>, Estela Lopez <elopez@centralcityeast.org>, Joan
Noble <jnoble@downtownla.com>, "Joseph Mariani Jr." <joe@hollywoodbid.org>,
Josh Kreger <josh@southpark.la>, Katie Kiefer <katie@southpark.la>, Kerry
Morrison <Kerry@hollywoodbid.org>, Laurie Sale <rehabitat@gmail.com>, Leslie
Elkan <leslie@villageatshermanoaks.com>, Marie Rumsey
<MRumsey@ccala.org>, Miguel Vargas <miguel@artsdistrictla.org>, Patti
MacJennett <pmacjennett@latourism.org>, Rena Leddy
<rena@fashiondistrict.org>, San Pedro Historic Waterfront PBID
<lparker@sanpedrobid.com>, Shirley Zawadzki <shirley@newcityamerica.com>,
Steve Gibson <steve@urbanplaceconsulting.com>, Susan Levi
<susanlevi@labids.org>, Suzanne Holley <SHolley@downtownla.com>, Tara
Devine <tara@devine-strategies.com>, Timothy Byk <timothybyk@gmail.com>,
Vicki Nussbaum <vicki@villageatshermanoaks.com>, wilmingtonchamber
<wilmingtonchamber@wilmington-chamber.com>, Wilshire Center
<mike@wilshirecenter.com>, Darin French <darin@lani.org>, Mary Paterson
<mpaterson@canogaparkcal.com>, bowerssons@sbcglobal.net, Sara Bilger
<sbilger@centurycitybid.com>, Rana Ghadban
<exec@chatsworthchamber.com>, "Nicole Shahenian, EHBID"
<nicole@ehbid.org>, Laurie Hughes <lhughes@gatewaytola.org>,
kramsey@communitybuild.org, George Yu <geoyu28@aol.com>, Misty Iwatsu
<mistyli@aol.com>, Blair Besten <blair@historiccore.bid>, Noah Strouse
<noah@historiccore.bid>, Media District <lisa@mediadistrict.org>, Thomas
Kneafsey <tom@metropolitanholding.com>, erin.dolan@dolanknight.com, Seth
Polen <s.spolen@gmail.com>, Ellen Endo <board@visitlittletokyo.com>, Donald
Duckworth <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>, John Walker
<john@thescbd.com>, Kathy Delle Donne <kadedo@earthlink.net>, Andrew
Thomas <andrew@thewestwoodvillage.com>, Dan Hoffman
<wilmington.chamber@gmail.com>

Hi all!     Let's try that again. 

Please fill out this survey and pass it along to your BID's stakeholders. 

https://sur-vey.typeform.com/to/mVHyMH

Thank you. 

--
Rick Scott
Neighborhood and Business Improvement District Division
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Office of the City Clerk 
213.978.1121 direct 
213.978.1099 main 
Fax 213.978.1130
Rick.Scott@lacity.org
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